

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Clearing & grubbing road land					
	Qty	vide tmb P-1			
0.548 Hae	@PS	73267.88/Hae			
				PS	40151.00
(2) Scarifying the existing BT surface					
	Qty	vide tmb P-2			
1950.30 m ²					
L-1950.00 m ²	@PS	19.06/m ²			
				PS	37167.00
(3) Const. of USB-gr-II-					
	Qty	vide Tmb. P-5			
	and	P-17			
		111.19			
		135.00			
		246.19 m ³			
246.19 m ³	@PS	2974.75/m ³			
				PS	732354.00
(4) prov. laying, spreading & compacting -- WMM --					
	Ur-	III			
	Qty	vide tmb P-8			
	and	P-18			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F	—	R	88268865.00
Add	L. cess @	1%	R	88269.00	
Add	S. fee	10%	R	180502.00	
			R	9045655.00	
Add	GST - 18%	(+)	PS	1628218.00	
			R	10673873.00	
Less	0.03% (Below)	(-)	PS	3202.00	
			R	10670671.00	
Less previous Bill value			PS	10077570.00	
			R	593101.00	
<i>Sup</i> 05/11/25 JE <i>SRB</i> 05/11/25 ME					

Materials —

Sand — 2.01 m³E/Work — 1435.26 m³
Sup
05/11/25
JE